\."r'
; N

APExBIO

Achieve Perfection, Explore the Unknown

Product Name: Rottlerin

High Performance Liquid Chromatography

Analysis Information

Product Name: Rottlerin

Operator. David

Injection Date: 4/20/2023 14:45:57
Batch No.: 2

HPLC Condition

Column: ZORBAX Eclipse Pluse C18 3.5um 4.6mmx100mm

Solvent A: ACN+0.1%TFA

Solvent B: H20+0.1%TFA

Gradient:
Time A B
0.0min 25% 75%
5min 0% 100%
12.0min 0% 100%
15.0min Stop Stop

Flow rate: Iml/min

Wavelength: 280nm

Volume: 3ul




MWD1G,Sig=280,4 Ref=off

7504 -
7001 s
6501
600+
5504
5004
4501
5 4004 S €%
£ 350 S ON7
300+ P, P, °
2501 OV OV~
2001 b T~
1504 a — o
o] g : ﬂ ¢
5“ v v v
05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120
Time [min]
Rank RetTime(min) Area(mAU*s) Area %
1 5.461 24.07 0.69
2 7.211 14.31 0.41
3 7.751 3437.08 98.30
4 8.755 21.14 0.60
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APExBIO Technology

7505 Fannin street, Suite 410, Houston, TX 77054.
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